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Extended Profile 2.2
2.2 Total number of full-time teachers worked/working in the institution (without
repeat count) during last five years = 84
List of full-time teachers worked in the institution (without repeat count) during last
five years
Sr. Name 1D Email Gender | Designation | Date of joining
No. number (DD/MM/YYYY
umas@sies.edu.in Female | Principal
(Associate
1 |Uma Maheswari Shankar 10015 Professor) 25-06-1993
Vaneeta Premkumar Female| Assistant
2 [Raney 13044 |vanectar@sies.edu.in Professor 17-06-2013
Female| Assistant
3 |Ruchita. R. Karmokar 16016 |ruchitak@sics.edu.in Professor 06-08-2018
Deepali Kirankumar Female| Assistant
4 |Kothekar 10070 |deepalik@sies.edu.in Professor 11-10-2003
Female | Assistant
5 |Tara Suresh Menon 13015 |taram@sies.edu.in Professor 05-09-2002
Male Assistant
6 |Pramod Ananda Kamble 13035 |pramodk@sies.cdu.in Professor 16-08-2011
Female| Assistant
7 |Subi Yoosuf 13036 |subiy@sies.edu.in Professor 16-08-2011
Male | Assistant
8 |Prajith Nambiar 13046 |prajitn@sies.edu.in Professor 17-07-2013
Female| Assistant 15-06-2015
9 |Anju Angel James 13074 |anjuj@sies.edu.in Professor
richas@sies.edu.in Female| Assistant
10 |Richa Singh 13095 Professor 03-07-2017
vibhau@sies.edu.in | Female Assistant
11 | Vibha Deepak Ail 13094 Professor 03-07-2017
saravanann@sies.edu.| Male Assistant
12 |Saravanan Nadar 13107 |in Professor 01-06-2018
Mahavir Chandrakant mahavirg@sies.edu.i Male Assistant
13 |Gosavi 10058 |n Professor 14-06-2004
Ashwini Aniruddha ashwiniad@sics.cdu.i Female| Assistant
14 |Deshpande 10057 |[n Professor 14-06-2004
Female | Assistant
15 | Neeraja Shrinivas Tutakne 10059 |neerajat@sies.edu.in Professor 07-06-2010
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Sr. |Name ID  |Email Gender| Designation | Date of joining
No. number (DD/MM/YYYY)
vishnuprasadv@sies.c| Male | Assistant
16 [ V. Vishnuprasad 13088 |du.in Professor 01-12-2016
Female| Assistant
17 [Snchal Ashish Unde 13114 |snehalu@sies.edu.in Professor 16-07-2018
Male | Associate
18 [Shekar Aiyar 10049 |shekara@sies.edu.in Professor 01-08-1989
Male | Associate
19 |Santosh Bansilal Katariya | 10051 |santoshk@sies.edu.in Professor 17-07-1993
mahalaxmin@sies.ed | Female | Assistant
20 |Mahalaxmi Nadar 13033 |u.in Professor 23-08-2004
Male | Assistant
21 |Nitin Mirgane 10053 | nitinm@sies.edu.in Professor 01-09-2010
Male Assistant
22 |Santosh Ramanuj Tiwari 10077 |santosht@sies.edu.in Professor 01-12-2011

Female| Assistant
Professor 07-10-2013

23 [Pallavi Tiwari Roy 10086 |pallavir@sies.edu.in

dattarayap@sies.edu.i| Male | Assistant

24 |Dattatraya Kisan Pawar 10089 |n Professor 20-04-2015
madhavm@sies.edu.i | Male | Assistant

25 |Madhav Shivaji Mane 10091 |[n Professor 21-04-2015
kirtikumarb@sies.edu| Male Assistant

26 |Kirtikumar Badgujar 10095 |.in Professor 11-01-2016
Male | Associate

27 |Roy Mathew 10018 [roym(@sies.edu.in Professor 18-07-1990
Female| Associate

28 |Maria John Fernandes 10019 |mariaf@sies.edu.in Professor 02-07-1994
Nitya Rajendrakumar Female | Associate

29 [Mahajan 10020 |[nityam@sies.edu.in Professor 01-08-1997
Male Assistant

30 |Avin Kaushik Shah 13001 |avins@sies.edu.in Professor 02-07-2012

krishnanr@sies.edu.i | Male | Assistant

31 [Krishnan Ramchandran 10094 |n Professor 02-01-2016
Male Assistant

32 |Manoj kumar Singh 13004 |manojks@sies.edu.in Professor 07-10-2000
Mohammed Abuzar Male
Mohammed Haroon Assistant
33 |Ansari 13005 |abuzara@sies.edu.in Professor 23-06-2008
Female | Assistant
34 [Maya Sajit Nair 13006 |mayan@sies.edu.in Professor 07-01-2005
Female| Assistant 01-10-2016
35 |Soni Premprakash Yadav 13087 [soniy@sies.edu.in Professor
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Sr. |[Name ID [Email Gender| Designation | Date of joining
No. number (DD/MM/YYYY)

Female [ Assistant

36 |Jyoti Vivek Babar 13020 |jyotib@sics.edu.in Professor 04-03-2011
Female| Assistant

37 |Reshmi Mukul Das 13080 |reshmid@sies.edu.in Professor 03-08-2015
Female | Assistant

38 |Shruti R Panday 10011 |shrutip@sies.edu.in Professor 01-10-2008
Male Assistant

39 [Sampath V. Sambasivan 10096 |sampaths@sies.edu.in Professor 22-02-2016
Female| Assistant

40 |Neha Nitin Karnik 13115 [nehak@sies.cdu.in Professor 01-08-2018
lakshmim@sies.edu.i [ Female | Associate

41 [Lakshmi Muthukumar 10004 |n Professor 01-02-1995
Female| Assistant

42 |Seema C. 10073 [seemac@sies.edu.in Professor 01-10-2010
Female| Assistant

43 [Vidya Hariharan 10084 |vidyah@sies.edu.in Professor 07-10-2013
Male Assistant

44 |Dinesh Pathak 10007 [dineshp@sies.edu.in Professor 01-10-2008
shaileshkumard@sies Mele Assistant

45 [Shaileshkumar H. Dubey 10085 |.edu.in Professor 20-04-2015
varshasm@sies.edu.i | Female [ Assistant

46 | Varsha Sandeep Muley 10014 |n Professor 20-06-1995
Female| Assistant

47 |Sudha Bhagavatheeswaran | 13010 |sudhab@sies.edu.in Professor 22-07-2003
Female| Assistant

48 |Biju Ramesh 13011 |bijur@sies.edu.in Professor 04-12-2003
Female | Assistant

49 |Archana Dilip Jadhav 13013 |archanaj@sies.edu.in Professor 01-07-2009
Female| Assistant

50 [K. Sarojini 13012 |sarojinik@sies.edu.in Professor 08-06-2009
Rekha Jayant Watve- Female | Associate

51 [Paradkar 10023 |rekhaw(@sies.edu.in Professor 19-06-1989
Female | Associate

52 | Geeta Sudarshan Paluskar | 10025 |gectap@sies.edu.in Professor 24-11-1992
Surjeet Kaur Gurpreet Female | Associate

53 |Singh 10027 |surjeetk@sies.edu.in Professor 28-06-1999
Female| Associate

54 |Vaishali Vijay Falnikar 10026 [vaishalif@sies.edu.in Professor 21-06-1999
Male Assistant

55 |Anoop Skaria Varghese 10079 |anoopv(@sies.edu.in Professor 02-07-2012
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Sr.[Name ID (Email Gender| Designation | Date of joining
No. number (DD/MM/YYYY

Female| Associate
56 |Manju Milind Phadke 10067 |manjup@sics.edu.in Professor 17-06-1991
Male Assistant
57 |Pramod Ghogare 10078 |pramodg(@sies.edu.in Professor 14-12-2011
Female| Assistant
58 |Carol Jonita Braggs 13056 |carolb@sies.edu.in Professor 02-07-2014
Female| Assistant
59 [Deepika Ramdas Tambe 13068 |deepikat@sies.edu.in Professor 03-11-2014
Female | Assistant
60 [Hera Azmi 13105 | heraa@sies.edu.in Professor 01-09-2018
Female | Assistant
61 |Kamala Srinivas 10061 |kamalas@sies.edu.in Professor 01-06-2004
Female| Assistant
62 |Vrushali Pravin Gupte 13019 |vrushalig@sies.edu.in Professor 01-12-2011
Male Associate
63 |Vinod Menon 10039 [vinodm@sies.edu.in Professor 04-08-1987
Male Associate
64 |Kiran V. Nabar 10040 |kirann@sies.edu.in Professor 19-06-1989
Anand Shamkant Male Assistant
65 | Ambardekar 10083 |ananda@sies.edu.in Professor 16-07-2012
Female | Assistant
66 |Aarti Arun Muley 10082 |aartim@sies.edu.in Professor 16-07-2012
Female | Assistant
67 |Naziya sultana shaikh 13040 |naziyas@sies.edu.in Professor 22-07-2013
Maheshwar Babanrao maheshwarf@sies.ed | Male Assistant
68 |Falake 10092 [u.in Professor 21-04-2015
Male Assistant
69 |Vishal dev Ashok 10090 |vishala@sies.edu.in Professor 20-04-2015
Female| Assistant
70 |Seema Balkrishna Jadhav 10093 |seemaj@sies.edu.in Professor 02-01-2016
vasuthevant@sies.edu| Male | Assistant
71 [Vasuthevan Thyagarajan 13057 |[.in Professor 01-09-2018
Female| Associate
72 |Rashmi Samir Bhure 10013 |rashmisb@sies.edu.in Professor 07-07-1997
Female | Associate
73 |Vanita Vaibhav Banjan 10074 |vanitab@sies.cdu.in Professor 08-07-1998
Male Assistant
74 |Ajinkya Ashok Gaikwad 13071 |ajinkyag@sies.edu.in Professor 20-04-2015
Female| Assistant
75 |Shama Girish Todurkar 13003 |shamat@sies.edu.in Professor 08-06-2009
Female | Assistant
76 |Amruta Avinash Padhye 13062 |amrutap@sies.edu.in Professor 13-08-2014
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Date of joining

Sr. [Name ID |Email Gender| Designation
No. number (DD/MM/YYYY
Female| Associate
77 |Pallavi Guruprasad Rege 10032 |pallavia@sies.edu.in Professor 29-08-1989
Female| Assistant
78 |Prachi Vaidya 13099 |prachiv@sies.edu.in Professor 11-11-2017
Adiba Mukhtar Ahmed Female| Assistant
79 |Kazi 13119 |adibak@sies.cdu.in Professor 13-08-2018
Male Associate
80 |Satish Suresh Sarfare 10060 |satishs@sies.edu.in Professor 14-09-1996
pushparajs@sies.edu. Male Assistant
81 |Pushparaj Shetty Sudhakar 10061 [in Professor 14-07-2004
Female| Assistant
82 |Rupali Bhagwan Vaity 10062 |rupaliv@sies.edu.in Professor 07-07-2007
Male Assistant
83 | Aditya Akerkar 10064 |adityaa@sies.edu.in Professor 1-09-2010
madhavang@sies.edu | Male Assistant
84 |Madhavan Gopalan 10063 |.in Professor 07-06-2010
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